YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MARKHAM HEAT

Date

Tue, Feb 12, 13
Fri, Feb 15, 13
Mon, Feb 25, 13
Mon, Mar 04, 13
Mon, Mar 11, 13
Fri, Mar 15, 13
Mon, Mar 18, 13
Tue, Mar 26, 13
Mon, Apr 01, 13
Tue, Apr 09, 13

spring 2013 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT

Jan. 30, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor E

HAWKS MARKHAM HEAT
MARKHAM HEAT u YORK FALCONS
GTA JUGGERNAUTS 1 MARKHAM HEAT
VIPERZ MARKHAM HEAT
MARKHAM HEAT n TITANS

u ROAD RUNNERS MARKHAM HEAT
MARKHAM HEAT E PELMO JETS
MARKHAM HEAT u HAWKS

- YORK FALCONS MARKHAM HEAT

MARKHAM HEAT u VIPERZ

Time
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:10 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:10 pm
8:10 pm

Location



